      ETS Manual Updated 10/24/05
Control System
The control system is located in a NEMA 12
(IP54) rated cabinet.
As a standard, it is supplied with a 15’ cables
for connection to the treatment chamber.
The power supply (PSU) and control cabinet
is powered with the latest SPECTRA

                                                                                                         ETS Manual Updated 10/24/05
ECOFLO II TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
DIMENSIONS  & ACCESS CONTROL
PANEL TYPE
TYPE LAMPS &
POWER
FLOW
(US GPM)
WEIGHT
(Dry/Wet)
A B C D E
ECF-215-6 2  *1.5kW 580 125/145lbs 19” 20” 16” 6” 6” ECF – A-15
ECF-220-6 2 * 2.0kW 800 140/185lbs 21” 24” 16” 6” 6” ECF – A-20
ECF-220-8 2 * 2.0kW 930 140/180lbs 21” 20” 16” 6” 8” ECF – A-20
ECF-225-8 2 * 2.5kW 1,370 150/225lbs 23” 26” 16” 6” 8” ECF – A-25
ECF-225-10 2 * 2.5kW 1,230 150/210lbs 23” 20” 18” 6” 10” ECF – A-25
ECF-230-10 2 * 3.0kW 2,300 160/275lbs 24” 28” 18” 6” 10” ECF – A-30
ECF-425-10 4 * 2.5kW 2,525 190/270lbs 23” 28” 18” 6” 10” ECF – C-25
ECF-230-12 2 * 3.0kW 1,680 160/245lbs 24” 20” 20” 6” 12” ECF – A-30
ECF-233-12 2 * 3.0kW 2,300 170/320lbs 26” 28” 22” 6” 12” ECF – A-33
ECF-430-12 4 * 3.0kW 3,350 200/315lbs 24” 28” 20” 6” 12” ECF – C-30
ECF-233-14 2 * 3.0kW 2,150 170/320lbs 26” 24” 22” 6” 14” ECF – A-33
ECF-433-14 4 * 3.0kW 3,590 220/375lbs 26” 28” 22” 6” 14” ECF – C-33
MATERIAL 316 Stainless steel FLANGE TYPE ANSI 150 RF
PRESSURE DROP Less than 0.6 PSI DRAIN & VENT ¾” NPT & ¼” NPT
PRESSURE RATING 150PSI STRAINER Supplied loose
 C D